174	91
NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	Services. pur 1 sarios. MUHYG019811
10 10 10 10 11	Job description   Date & Time Completed   Done by
Ref No: X/PA/July 9000000	SAS c-filing
Veh No. SMF HOUR	E-mail'(&joda 8hrs, AlC 2hrs)
1100000	I-Motor Claim Form   MIDRITUSTO   12/02/2
D.O.A : [[[0]/1804] 13.35	60-11-100-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1
OD : TI Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs):
	I-Photo Uploaded
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report
	Ass't Report by Pax/Hand to Owner/Wish
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp-/ QW: (	Telt Faxt
TP Particulars: SVeh No: SW	(6/13(4 . INC( .)/Non-INC( )
Owner / Driver: (	Tel; )
Policy No. ( ) Period	:( ) Cover Type: ( )
Confirmed by : (	· Dates, Times )
insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note	e-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100%]
	ranty: YES( )/NO( )
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,000 (	( )/\$2,000( )
General Afeitheir Exik & November 2004 ENERGY	器在使用的表现的现在分词是一个一个
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Informa	tion strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer.
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U	RGENTLY
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: Y	ES( )/NO( ); Towing Co:( · , ' )
Comparation of the Comparation o	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Cour	trey Car ( )
The second state of the second	,
	( )
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000	( ·)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000	( ·)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000 Injury:	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000 Injury:	( ·)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000 Injury:	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000 Injury:	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000 Injury:	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000 Injury:	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Data Family (1997)   1997    1997	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Data pinate (Action & Repair Inspection)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Data Final Resulting States   1985	1) AR; Accident Reporting (330); 2) DA: Damey Assessment (5100); INC (350)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Data Especial States   Post States	1) AR: Accident Reporting (330);  1) DA: Damege Assessment (5100); INC (330)  3) TF: Towing Fee  4) BT: Follow-Through Survey 5120
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Date Company Activities as a second secon	1) AR; Accident Reporting (330); 1) DA: Derroge Assessment (5100); INC (330) 3) TF: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) 430
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Data Company Activities as a second control of the control of	()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Data Company Activities as a second control of the control of	()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Out the pair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Out the	()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Data Final Cost   Post Repair Inspection  All 1904   Post Repair Inspection  Injury:  Data Final Cost   Post Repair	1) ARI Accident Reporting (310);  1) ARI Series Assessment (5100);  1) TF: Towing Pes  4) FT: Follow-Through Survey  5) FF: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)  5) FF: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)  6) TR: Re-largesting 1 INC Only (west 10 Jan 200);  6) TR: Re-largestion  7) NI: Idao DA + SMRT Survey  3) NTUC Additional Services:-  OD:  *NS: Courtesy Cer / Tp1 Allowance  33
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Data Company of Cost   \$3000  Injury:  Data	()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()  ()
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Data Employed   Post	( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Data Piner (ASSERT) SEE	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

foresaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
	(160m)/district 2, World (1771 - 1866)
Date Of Report	12/02/2019 18:36
Date Of Accident	11/02/2019 13:35
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG EU TONG SEN STREET
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMF6684B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN POH MOY @ PHUA AH MOY
NRIC No	S0147333F
Email Address	EUGENEEYWK@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97765923
Alternative Phone No.	OTHERS-97765923
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5106469733
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN POH MOY @ PHUA AH MOY
NRIC No	S0147333F
Date Of Birth	15/06/1953
	INDOOR

INDOOR Occupation 14/10/1976 Date Of Driving Pass

42 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97765923 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-97765923 Contact Number

EUGENEEYWK@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 102 DEPOT ROAD

#11-661

Postcode

101102

September 1

101102

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO 2

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: HUSBAND

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

**Circumstances of Accident** 

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLW4813G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI ACCENT

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

Contact Number

XU JIAFENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S8416278G 93254910

Address

Postcode

........

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No. NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	EU, Jones San S	37enn(	
	B		
	A AN		A) SMF 6684B
			A) SMF 6684B B) SLW 4813G
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT		
Strant C	)n 11th feb.	1336 hn at	e en tong son street
/¥	to make a	aght lane chai	use when my front
Left head bump	and the second s	arty right near	7
	11		
DECLARATION			
We declare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every respect	t <sub>v)</sub> .	m/ 13/02/2019
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the police Date & Time:	yholder) Na	porting Centre Personnel's Signature pre: IC/FIN No.;

GARMCSletchPlanEpini, VA

Claim Handling							
Accident MT/1031745 Pricy No.	CURSTS OF THE COLUMN TO THE CO		1 007 (1995)				
Certificate No.	2106469733	Venicle No.	SMPEGRAD		GST Registration his.		
Prilicyholder Name	TAN FOR MOT & INUA AH MOY				UTREWSTO		
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC		Pulicytrolder NRIC	50147333#	
Contact No.(Mobile)	97665823	Contact No. (Office)	GRAD CEASSIL		Compct No.(Home)	e.	
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	74s *	
KFK	e No Yes	TC4	+ No Tes		aCode Reason	[100.1]	
NCD Protection	No.	NCO Entitlement(%)	18		Private Hire	No	
→ Accident Details						100	
Report Date	13/92/2019 18/50	Accident Report Within 24 hrs.	Yes		Accident Type	Others:	
Date of Accident	11/52/2019	Time of Applicant filtrimm.	13:35		Country of Accident	Singapore	
Reporting Centre		Crange Force			3GM Nov.	0.0400004	
Acodent Locabiin	AUDING BU YONG SEN STREET						
♥ freese	1.50.500 - 2.500 - 2.500						
Own damage Excess	600.00	Additional Excess	0		Windscreen Excess	100.00	
Uhnamed Driver Excess	0.00	Dutstole Singapore DD Becess		600.00			
Third Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		0.00			
W Benefits							
♥ GST Registered Info							
GST Registered GST Registration No.	Na			atration Date			
Modification metury			GST Stat	us <del>Verflod</del>	Pes		
<ul> <li>Pullcyholder Halling</li> <li>Address 1</li> </ul>		COLONIA PICARE			Will confid		
Address 4	NLK 103A #11-961 SINGAPORE 101102	Address 2	DERUT ROAD		Address 3	DEPOT HEIGHTS	
Unit No.	17-661	Related Policy Number	Singapore address		Post Code	101102	
₩ OI Driver Into		Annual Annual Manager	5106466733				
Driver Name	TAN POH MOY GIPHUA AH MOY	Driver Type	Main Driver				
Unnamed driver Same		Driver NATC	90147333F		Driver DOB	15/06/1953	
Register Date of Driver Licen	se 14/10/1976	Driver Age	63		Driving Experience	43	
Concact No.(Motive)	W7005923	Contact Ns. (Office)			Cartact No. (Home)	17.7	
Andreis 1	NLK 102A #11-661	Address 2	DEPOT HOAD		Address 3	DEPOT HEIGHTS	
Address 4	SINGAPORE 101102	Autoress Type	Singapore address		First Circle	101104	
Unit No.	21-663						
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	○ Yes → No	Driver Vehicle No.	SHEE694B		Driver Inturer Company	NTIAC	
Declaration							
Claim 991 New							
Clem Type *				DO-MS	* Insured TAB POH MOX IS PH	HUA AH HIDE BOSUPES	50147333F
Concact No.[Hotole]				93848112	Contact	Contact	
				granusia .	(Home)	(Office)	-
Emeli Address					Vehicle SHranden Number	Vehicle Number	SLW4813G
Claim Description				SMF66848 / SUM4813G OF	71EX-841)	Name of Preferred	
Preferred Workshop flamets No. Yes	Profession   Not at Faul					Workshop	
Princesation 1799 Crain Registered	Tiphon Preferred Workshop, No.	arra unknown * Import Received		12/03/2519 18:52	Ouse	Corte	-
Report Taken By					Date	Remived	12/02/2019 00:00
				ROSLI WARAB	_		
Privil AX Settler							
			Seve Submit				
Attachment							
v							
Acodent No.	MT/19/31749	Chalmi No.		001			
Last Disc. Received	# Yes ID No	Uptoed Date		12/03/2019 18:93			
Chaose File No file chos	Path *		[max.]	Category *	The second secon	may *	Description 1
Chaose File No file char			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal		
Chaose File No file char			Clear	Please Telect	* NO * Normal		
Choose File No file phos			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal		
Chaose File No file thus			Clear	Please Select	* ND * Normal		
Choose File No file short			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal	•	
Message Read			Clear	Please Select	* Normal	-1	
→ Attachment List							Send Message
Attachment	Uploaded By/Deta	Category	?	restanti	g_g000resor		Hsg Sest?
CON	SURIT_MERAN_BOOG?6( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE S (BURIT MERAN) on 12 Feb 2019 18:13			Normal.	Photos 2019-2-13		(00)
NAC.	BUKIT_MERAH, 800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2019 18:53			Feormal	Phores 2019-2-12		
NAC,	BURT HEESH SOOKTEI NATTONAI ECOCOCUUMT PA						
	\$ (BUKET MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2019 18 53	The state of the s		Normal	Wrotoe 2519-3-12		

Unitwided By/Date

## Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task )

NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODE?60 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2019 [8:5]	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-12
NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_BOOKPE( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2018 (8:53	Pharms	Normal	Photos 2019-2-12
NAC_BURTT_MERAH_BIOGRS( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURTT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2018 (BFS2	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-12
NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_BO0676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE FERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2(116 18:12	Phinos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-13
NAC_BURLY_HERAH_BODENS; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BIRIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2018 18:57	Phistos	Normal	Phonas 2019-2-12
NAC_BUKIT_MERUH_BODGTE( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2019 18:52	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-12
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK76( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Pet 2019 18:52	Photes	Aprenal	Photos 2019-2-12
NAC_BUNIT_MERCH_BOOK?6( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE S (BLNIT MERCH)) == 13 Feb 2019 L9:13	Friction	Mormal	Photos 2015-2-12
NAC_BURIT_MERAH, S00676( NAT)ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2019 18:32	Priorice	Normal	Phillips 2019-2-12
NAC_BURIT_HERAH_BOOKYE( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE IS (BURIT MERAH)) on 12 Feb 2019 18:52	Photoe	Normal	Photos 2019-2-12
NAC_BURLT_HERAM_BOOGREE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURLT MERAM)) on 12 Feb 2019 18:52	Photos	Normal	Photos 3019-2-12
NAC_HERIT_MERAN, BOOSTO( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAN)) on 12 Feb 2019 10:52	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-13
NAC_RURIT_MERAN_BOOSTG( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BEAVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAN)) on 12 Feb 2019 16:53	545	Normal	SAS (0)14-1-13
NAC_BURIT_MERAM_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAM)) of 12 feb 2015 18:52	WILL/ Driving License	Normal	7 Driving License 2019-2-12

Diaglay in New Wireline | Scan and upleading |

File Name:

Folder Date

P

Source

Action

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

À	CCIDENT DATE: (11 ) OE ) 101 )(DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (13 . 36 )(HH:MM)	
. 10	CATION: En Tong Sen Street	
-,	CANON. F	
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMF 6684 B	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC INCOME	
	c)POUCY NUMBER: 5   06469733	
-	d) POLICY TYPE (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	
	B)MAKE & MODEL: Toyuta Altis 2009	
	TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	
*	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	1
	A)NAME: Tan Poh Moy . (MALE (FEMALE)	
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: Sol47533F CONTACT: 95 9771	2 3
Cushous	CIADDRESS: Deput Road Blk 102A # 11-661, Spore 101102	
location.		
	* CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
# No of passang	B DRIVER PI M	
Claduding drive	O) NAME: (MALE /FEMALE)	
(2)	DINRIC/FIN/FASSPORT	
(-)	CIADDRESS: Lepot Kand 1814 102 A # 11-661, Spec [0]102	(7)
*	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (15 ) 06 ) 1953 )(DD/MM/YYYY)	
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
	1) DATE OF DRIVING PASS 14 Oct 1976	
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / (NO))  IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:	
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:	
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET / OTHERS	
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	ě
4 Ho of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLW 4813 G MODEL: Hyundai Accen	t
Clinduding drive		
/ \	" c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 3416278G CONTACT: 9325 4910	
()	P. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
He ha all man		1
the of bassand	O DDIVED'S NAME	
(Induding driv	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT::	
( )	The state of the s	
·—-!	in the second se	
( <u> </u>		

email = Eusene ey wk @ gmail win

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S0147333F





TAN POH MOY @PHUA AH MOY

保腳

CHINESE

Date of borth 15-06-1953

Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE



5930582



MIC No. S0147333F

APT BLK 102A DEPOT ROAD #11-661 SINGAPORE 101102

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 14 Oct 1976 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NF 428A



, eBaoTech	ere parace			VI PA			et en	A.		Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676  My Desktop Policy Query  Notice of Loss Policy Na.  Vehicle No.(For Motor)					* Chang	je Languag	e 'Chan	ge Password	, Log Ou		
		The state of the s		6684B		Date of Accident Certificate Number			11/02/2019 11:04		
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Search Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Explry Date
	0	5106469733		TAN POH MOY	S0147333F	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SMF6684B	PROPERTY AND A	19/12/2018	18/12/2019